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0,05 MIN.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH

1 HOUSING GF LIQUID CRISTAL POLYMER BLACK

2 CONTACT COPPER ALLOY SEE NOTES

PARTNUMBER WEIGHT DIM A DIM B DIM C

1-1705300-5 0,18 1,50 7,8 0,0

1-1705300-6 1,60 7,8 0,1

1-1705300-7 1,70 7,8 0,2

1-1705300-8 0,19 1,80 7,7 0,3

1-1705300-9 1,90 7,6 0,4

2-1705300-0 0,20 2,00 7,5 0,5

2-1705300-1 2,10 7,5 0,6

2-1705300-2 2,20 7,3 0,7

2-1705300-3 0,21 2,30 7,3 0,8

2-1705300-4 0,22 2,40 7,1 0,9

2-1705300-5 0,22 2,50 7,7 1,0

2-1705300-6 0,23 2,60 7,5 1,1

2-1705300-7 0,23 2,70 7,2 1,2

2-1705300-8 0,23 2,80 6,9 1,3

2-1705300-9 0,24 2,90 7,7 1,4

3-1705300-0 0,24 3,00 7,4 1,5

3-1705300-1 0,25 3,10 7,0 1,6

3-1705300-2 0,25 3,20 7,7 1,7

3-1705300-3 0,26 3,30 7,3 1,8

3-1705300-4 0,26 3,40 6,7 1,9

3-1705300-5 0,27 3,50 7,6 2,0

3-1705300-6 0,27 3,60 7,1 2,1

3-1705300-7 0,28 3,70 7,6 2,2

3-1705300-8 0,28 3,80 7,1 2,3

3-1705300-9 0,29 3,90 7,5 2,4

4-1705300-0 0,29 4,00 6,8 2,5

4-1705300-1 0,30 4,10 7,5 2,6

4-1705300-2 0,30 4,20 6,8 2,7

4-1705300-3 0,31 4,30 7,6 2,8

4-1705300-4 0,31 4,40 6,8 2,9

4-1705300-5 0,32 4,50 7,7 3,0

4-1705300-6 0,32 4,60 6,9 3,1

4-1705300-7 0,32 4,70 7,6 3,2

4-1705300-8 0,33 4,80 6,6 3,3

4-1705300-9 0,33 4,90 7,6 3,4

5-1705300-0 0,34 5,00 6,6 3,5

0,10X45

2-1705300-0 AS SHOWN

MIN. AVAILABLE
PICK AND PLACE AREA

COPLANARITY:
0,10 MAX.

SECTION  A-A

1

2

SCALE  5:1

RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT (REF.)
SCALE  5:1

SECTION  B-B
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DESCRIPTION MATERIAL COLOUR

REEL PS GREY

EMBOSSED CARRIER TAPE PS GREY

SEALED COVER TAPE PET/PE TRANSPARENT

PARTNUMBER DIM "D" PRODUCTS/REEL

1-1705300-5 3,4 1450

1-1705300-6

1-1705300-7

1-1705300-8

1-1705300-9

2-1705300-0

2-1705300-1

2-1705300-2

2-1705300-3

2-1705300-4

2-1705300-5 4,4 1150

2-1705300-6

2-1705300-7

2-1705300-8

2-1705300-9

3-1705300-0

3-1705300-1

3-1705300-2

3-1705300-3

3-1705300-4

3-1705300-5 5,4 950

3-1705300-6

3-1705300-7

3-1705300-8

3-1705300-9

4-1705300-0

4-1705300-1

4-1705300-2

4-1705300-3

4-1705300-4

4-1705300-5 6,4 800

4-1705300-6

4-1705300-7

4-1705300-8

4-1705300-9

5-1705300-0

SEE DETAIL  B

SCALE  3:10

330 DIA. MAX.

13 DIA. MAX. DETAIL  B
SCALE  2:1

SECTION  C-C

SECTION  D-D
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